Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mark Rogers - (456736) - Tilehurst SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:14.12
1:14.33
1:15.46
1:15.57
1:16.60
1:18.12
1:18.15
1:18.86
1:19.86
1:23.41
1:33.13
1:47.86

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:16.60
1:18.12
1:15.57
1:14.33
1:15.46
1:14.12
1:18.86
1:18.15
1:23.41
1:19.86

1:33.13
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

414
411
393
391
375
354
353
344
331
291
209
134

WA Pts

375
354
391
411
393
414
344
353
291
331
209

Round

m I I

I I T

Round

H

m I I

I

Date

11/10/14
08/11/14
26/10/14
28/11/14
07/03/15
13/12/14
16/11/13
18/01/14
15/06/13
27/10/113
14/12/12
16/06/12

Date

07/03/15
13/12/14
28/11/14
08/11/14
26/10/14
11/10/14
18/01/14
16/11/13
27/10/13
15/06/13
14/12/12

Meet

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1
NASL2014 Round 2

Walkers Tigers 33rd Open Meet

Tilehurst Club Championships

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
NASL 2014 Round 3

Tilehurst Club Championships

Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2013

Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet
Tilehurst SC Club Championships

Tilehurst Open Meet

Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
NASL 2014 Round 3

Tilehurst Club Championships

NASL2014 Round 2

Walkers Tigers 33rd Open Meet

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1

Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Tilehurst Club Championships

Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet
Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2013

Tilehurst SC Club Championships

Venue

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Jersey
Reading
Maidenhead
Guildford
Reading
Windsor
Reading
Jersey
Reading

Tilehurst

Venue

Maidenhead
Guildford
Reading
Portsmouth
Jersey
Portsmouth
Windsor
Reading
Jersey
Reading

Reading

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Tilehurst
Tilehurst

Tilehurst

Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst

Tilehurst

Club Swam Under

Tilehurst

Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst

Tilehurst

Level

Level

3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
1:47.86 134 H 16/06/12 Tilehurst Open Meet Tilehurst Tilehurst 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



