Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mark Rogers - (456736) - Tilehurst SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:14.12	414	F	11/10/14	National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1	Portsmouth	Tilehurst	3
1:14.33	411	F	08/11/14	NASL2014 Round 2	Portsmouth	Tilehurst	3
1:15.46	393	F	26/10/14	Walkers Tigers 33rd Open Meet	Jersey	Tilehurst	2
1:15.57	391	Н	28/11/14	Tilehurst Club Championships	Reading		4
1:16.60	375	Н	07/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead		2
1:18.12	354	F	13/12/14	NASL 2014 Round 3	Guildford	Tilehurst	3
1:18.15	353	Н	16/11/13	Tilehurst Club Championships	Reading	Tilehurst	4
1:18.86	344	Н	18/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Tilehurst	2
1:19.86	331	Н	15/06/13	Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2013	Reading	Tilehurst	3
1:23.41	291	F	27/10/13	Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet	Jersey	Tilehurst	2
1:33.13	209	Н	14/12/12	Tilehurst SC Club Championships	Reading	Tilehurst	4
1:47.86	134	Н	16/06/12	Tilehurst Open Meet	Tilehurst	Tilehurst	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:16.60	375	Н	07/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead		2
1:18.12	354	F	13/12/14	NASL 2014 Round 3	Guildford	Tilehurst	3
1:15.57	391	Н	28/11/14	Tilehurst Club Championships	Reading		4
1:14.33	411	F	08/11/14	NASL2014 Round 2	Portsmouth	Tilehurst	3
1:15.46	393	F	26/10/14	Walkers Tigers 33rd Open Meet	Jersey	Tilehurst	2
1:14.12	414	F	11/10/14	National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1	Portsmouth	Tilehurst	3
1:18.86	344	Н	18/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Tilehurst	2
1:18.15	353	Н	16/11/13	Tilehurst Club Championships	Reading	Tilehurst	4
1:23.41	291	F	27/10/13	Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet	Jersey	Tilehurst	2
1:19.86	331	Н	15/06/13	Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2013	Reading	Tilehurst	3
1:33.13 pyright 2024	209 4	Н	14/12/12	Tilehurst SC Club Championships	Reading	Tilehurst Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEN